

30.11.2023
17
cm

CRA 520 of 2001

In the matter of : Anil Kumar Kanodia.
... appellant.

Mr. Arnab Chatterjee, Id. *Amicus Curiae*
Mr. Mani Shankar Chattopadhyaya
Mr. Subir Banerjee
Mr. Vivek Paswan
.... for the appellant.

Mr. Apalak Basu
Mr. Abhishek Jain
... for the O.P. Nos. 2, 4 & 5.

Mr. Nazir Ahmed
.... for the O.P. No.3.

Mr. Narayan Prasad Agarwala
Mr. Pratick Bose
.... for the State

Heard-in-Part.

Let the matter be fixed on 8th December, 2023.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)

