

18.04.2024
28
SR

CRA 520 of 2001

In the matter of : Anil Kr. Kandodia
.... for the appellant.

Mr. Arnab Chatterjee, ld. *amicus curiae*
Mr. Debabrata Roy
Mr. Mani Sankar Chattopadhyay
Mr. Vivek Paswan
.... for the appellant.

Mr. Apalak Basu
Mr. Abhishek Jain ... for the O.P. Nos.2, 4 & 5.

Mr. Nazir Ahmed ... for the O.P. No.3.

Heard-in-part.

Next date be fixed on 18th June, 2024.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)