

CRA 520 of 2001

**Anil Kumar Kanodia
Vs.
M/s. Bureau Consultants Pvt. Ltd.**

**Mr. Debabrata Roy
Mr. Manisankar Chattopadhyay
Mr. Sajal Kanti Bhattacharyya
Ms. Sarbani Mukhopadhyay
Mr. Sarihak Burman
Mr. Vivek Paswan
Ms. Afreen Khan
Mr. R. K. Khandelwal**

.....For the Appellant

**Mr. Apalak Basu
Mr. Abhishek Jain**

.....For the Opposite Party Nos. 2, 4 and 5

Mr. Nazir Ahmed

.....For the Opposite party No.3

Heard the submission of the learned advocate for the
appellant.

He seeks time to file the written notes of arguments and the
same is allowed.

Let the matter be fixed on 17th July, 2024.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)

